UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: South Valley Sewer Dist
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000196

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

504,223,604

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

771,494 100,306.23
4,525.30
3,227.94
238.73

7,991.97

92.314.26

COLLECTION RATE
92.03%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
6,044.44

0.00

530.47

7.85

6,582.76

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
4,350.28 101.14 4,451.42

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 103,348.44

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



