UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	South Valley Sewer Dist		TAX YEAR 2023		2023	DATE: March 31, 2024	
	2023	2022	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000196	0.000199					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			504,223,604	6,759,562	771,494		100,306.23
TREASURER'S RE UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	LIEF					4,525.30 3,227.94 238.73	7,991.97
CURRENT YEAR TAX CC	LLECTION						92,314.26
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTIONS	CTION RAT			(92.03%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VE GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLE REALLOCATION OF PER TOTAL OTHER COLL	ECTIONS: SONAL PROPERTY					6,044.44 0.00 530.47 7.85	6,582.76
DELINQUENT COLLECT	ONS				TAVEC	DENI O INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT CO	LLECTION:				TAXES 4,350.28	PEN & INTEREST 101.14	4,451.42
TAX INCREMENT PAID T	O RDA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							103,348.44

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER